

ITEM NO.802

COURT NO.12

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 2817-2832/2016

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 16/12/2015 in WVMP No. 2490/2015 16/12/2015 in WVMP No. 10276/2015 16/12/2015 in WVMP No. 11170/2015 16/12/2015 in WVMP No. 11781/2015 16/12/2015 in WVMP No. 2903/2015 16/12/2015 in WVMP No. 2550/2015 16/12/2015 in WVMP No. 2899/2015 16/12/2015 in WVMP No. 15211/2015 16/12/2015 in WVMP No. 2548/2015 16/12/2015 in WVMP No. 2893/2015 16/12/2015 in WVMP No. 11798/2015 16/12/2015 in WVMP No. 2908/2015 16/12/2015 in WVMP No. 13639/2015 16/12/2015 in WVMP No. 14278/2015 16/12/2015 in WVMP No. 17109/2015 16/12/2015 in WVMP No. 13548/2015 16/12/2015 in WVMP No. 10798/2015 16/12/2015 in WVMP No. 11308/2015 16/12/2015 in WVMP No. 11458/2015 16/12/2015 in WVMP No. 11636/2015 16/12/2015 in WVMP No. 2497/2015 16/12/2015 in WVMP No. 2531/2015 16/12/2015 in WVMP No. 2526/2015 16/12/2015 in WVMP No. 2536/2015 16/12/2015 in WVMP No. 15038/2015 16/12/2015 in WVMP No. 15168/2015 16/12/2015 in WVMP No. 15573/2015 16/12/2015 in WVMP No. 16604/2015 16/12/2015 in WVMP No. 11381/2015 16/12/2015 in WVMP No. 11427/2015 16/12/2015 in WVMP No. 11472/2015 16/12/2015 in WVMP No. 11505/2015 16/12/2015 in WVMP No. 12629/2015 16/12/2015 in WVMP No. 13009/2015 16/12/2015 in WVMP No. 2528/2015 16/12/2015 in WVMP No. 3052/2015 16/12/2015 in WVMP No. 2488/2015 16/12/2015 in WVMP No. 14772/2015 16/12/2015 in WVMP No. 15091/2015 16/12/2015 in WVMP No. 15593/2015 16/12/2015 in WVMP No. 10338/2015 16/12/2015 in WVMP No. 12203/2015 16/12/2015 in WVMP No. 2487/2015 16/12/2015 in WVMP No. 2499/2015 16/12/2015 in WVMP No. 14937/2015 16/12/2015 in WVMP No. 15150/2015 16/12/2015 in WVMP No. 15391/2015 16/12/2015 in WVMP No. 16094/2015 passed by the High Court Of Judicature At Hyderabad For The State Of Telangana And The State Of Andhra Pradesh)

M/S VARUNANI MARKETING PVT. LTD. ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE CHIEF COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 29/01/2016 These petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, Adv. (Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Tag with SLP (C) 1125-1130 of 2016, which is scheduled to be
listed on 01.02.2016 as Item No. 11 in Court No. 12.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)
Sr. P.A.

(Renu Diwan)
Court Master