SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 6871/2016

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 22/12/2015 in WVMP No. 4809/2015 22/12/2015 in WPMP No. 16228/2015 22/12/2015 in WP No. 12315/2015 passed by the High Court Of Judicature At Hyderabad For The State Of Telangana And The State Of Andhra Pradesh)

BEAM GLOBAL SPIRITS AND WINE (INDIA) PVT LTD Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE CHIEF COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX AND ORS Respondent(s)

Date: 10/03/2016 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Petitioner(s) Mr. E. C. Agrawala, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

Post this petition along with SLP(C) No. 1125-1130 of 2016 and 2124-2125 of 2016 etc etc.

(Shashi Sareen) (Veena Khera)
AR-cum-PS Court Master

(SLP(C) No. 1125-1130 of 2016 and 2124-2125 of 2016 are shown in the cause-list for Tuesday i.e. 15.03.2016)